
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 80148905

Data
publicarii 22.03.23

Coduri CPV

31500000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 371,52 RON - 371,52 RON

Descriere: PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 6MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-500/08 01-500/08 Buc 4 0,45 1,80 0,34 CABLU MYYM
2x1 MYYM 2x1 ML 4 1,74 6,96 1,32 DAB PROGRAMATOR ORAR ANALOGIC 1 MOD 24H 16A 100h
02-375/1 02-375/1 Buc 1 72,46 72,46 13,77 HZ IP55 INTRERUPATOR PT SPN1303 SPN1303
Buc 2 12,03 24,06 4,57 PROIECTOR CU LED 10W 6400K 800 lm IP65 426 Buc 2 32,74 65,48
12,44 SCH CONTACTOR 18A 220Vca 7.5KW LC1D18P5 LC1D18P5 Buc 2 100,38 200,76 38,14
